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ORGANIZED & PRODUCED BY:

EXPO PACK
EXPO 1|\'_ Homero 418 3d Floor. Col. Chapultepec Morales
|PACK |C> C.P. 11570, Mexico City
Phone: + (52 55) 5545-4254
2 ‘, e Fax: + (52 55) 5545-4302
Guactlgf™ B Website: http://www.expopack.com.mx

Guadalupe Olvera
Sales Manager

ventas@expopack.com.mx mercadotecnia@expopack.com.mx

PMMI
- The Association for Packaging & Processing Technologies
PIMIIVIlI Homero No. 418, 3 Floor.

- Col. Chapultepec Morales, Mexico City

Phone: (52 55) 5545-4254

The Association for Packaging Fax: (52 55) 5545'4302

and Processing Technologies . . .
E-mail: latina@pmmi.org

The Association for Packaging & Processing Technologies
11911 Freedom Drive Suite 600

Reston, VA 20190

Phone: (571) 612-3200

Fax: (703) 243 8556

SPONSORED BY:

AMEE

Asociacion Mexicana de Envase y Embalaje A.C.
Homero N° 538 ler Piso
Col. Chapultepec Morales

S Mexico city C.P. 11570
aamgg Phone: (52 55) 5545-6258
gh srvate ) snbaiags E-mail: amee@amee.org.mx

Website: www.amee.org.mx

OFFICIAL CONTRACTOR:

5 Grupo SCH Exposiciones
Q][FEU]? José Ma. Castorena 91, Nivel 2 Cuajimalpa
C.P. 05000, Mexico city
Phone: (52 55) 2163-5940
exposiciones Fax: (52 55) 2163-5938
Website: http://www.gposch.com

VENUE

Electrical, Telephone, Internet, Air Service, Water, Drzin,
Booth Cleaning Service and Food & Beverage Services

Expo Guadalajara

Av. Mariano Otero #1499

CP.44550 Guadalajara, Jalisco
EXPOGUADALAJARA Phone: +52(33)3343-3000

+ FLECHTODELOS GUUDEEETS * Website: http://www.expogquadalajara.mx

Gerardo Barajas
EXPO PACK Director
gerardo.barajas@expopack.com.mx

Israel Arambula, CMP, CEM
Operations Manager
operaciones@expopack.com.mx

Monica Diaz
Marketing Manager

Jim Pittas
Sr. Vice President Trade Shows

Laura Thompson
Director Trade Show Operations
laura@pmmi.or

Krista DeBrosse
International Trade Show Coordinator
krista@pmmi.or

Lic. Hiram Cruz Cortés
General Director

Sonia Ibarreche Dominguez
Marketing Coordinator

Fernando ReyesT.
Commercial Director
freyes@gposch.com

René Ruiz
Exhibitor Service
rruiz osch.com

Brenda Rodriguez
Additional Services Coordinator

brodriguez@expoguadalajara.mx
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INTERNATIONAL SHIPMENTS, &
DRAYAGE SERVICE:

MILLENIUM CARGO S.A. DE C.V.
Avenida México 5 A
Col. México Nuevo
Millenium C.P. 52966, Atizapan Estado de México.
Phone: (52 55) 5362-7899
Fax: (52 55) 5365-5935
E-mail: millenium@milleniumcargo.com.mx
Website: http://www.milleniumcargo.com.mx

SCHENKER INC.

1347 South Mt. Prospect Rd.

Des Plaines, IL 60018
SCHENKER Phone.: 847-954 4898

Fax: 847-954 4943

Website: www.dbschenker.com

HOUSING, AUDIO & VIDEO, PLANT & FLOWER,
INTERPRETERS, MODELS & HOSTESS AGENT:

SERVEM

Corpevent, S.C.

Texas No. 33, Col. Napoles, C.P. 03810, Mexico city
Phone: (52 55) 5682-7242 / 5682-7342

Fax: (52 55) 5682-7460

SERVEM Website: www.servem.com.mx

RIGGING SERVICES:

PSAV

PSAV Versalles #63 Col. Juarez, C.P. 06600, Mexico city .

Phone: (52 55) 5535-5204 ext. 205
Website: http://mexico.psav.com

flawless performance. dramatic results.

LEAD RETRIEVALS:

ACOB
Afa Durango #81 Suite. 202 Col. Roma Norte,
C.P. 06700, Mexico City.
. ACOB Phone: (52 55) 10846908
GRUPO  1(888) 621-0795 USA/CANADA
Website: www.acob.com.mx

June 13-13 l— I
EXPU GUADALAJARA Eﬁgg
www.expopack.com.mx

Mario Salinas Vergara
General Director

mariosalinas@milleniumcargo.com.mx

Jorge Vizcarra
Operaciones Director
jorgevizcarra@milleniumcargo.com.mx

Keith Engelmann
National Manager Business Development
keith.engelmann@dbschenker.com

Lorenzo Ruiz Bernal
Vice President
Iruiz@servem.com.mx

Rafael Fernandez
Housing
rfernandez@servem.com.mx

Juan José Quijada
Sales
jquijada@psav.com

Luis Ortega
Sales

scanners@acob.com
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